CTJ SERIES LINEAR ACTUATOR
Internally Guided, Belt Driven Type
CTJ Series Introduction & Technical Data
i Recommended values of loads
* For lengths/stroke over the stated value in the table above please
   contact us.
   Values for max. stroke are not valid for double carriage

Internally Guided, Belt Driven Type
CTJ Series Order Example
2 3 4 51Options:
Code: CTJ --- -
6
145 1000 L 1
7
R 1
Options Selection
1 Series CTJ
2 Size 90 110 145 200
3 Absolute
Stroke Absolute Stroke = Effective stroke + 2 x Safety Stroke
4 Carriage
Version S : Short  |  L : Long
5 Type of Drive
Pulley*
1 : Pulley with Journal
10 : Pulley with Journal (Without Keyway)
2 : Pulley with Journal on both sides
20 : Pulley with Journal on both sides (Without Keyway)
3 : Without Drive Unit
6
Drive
Journal
Position
L : Journal on Left Side
R : Journal on Right Side
_ : Leave Blank for Drive Pulley Type 3
7 Connection
Plate
0: Without
1: With
* For the CTJ 200 series with drive pulley option 2 or 20, the drive journal position left - L or right -
R side must be also specified - motor/gearbox attachment side.
THE DYNAMICS OF MOVEMENT
Certification No.206948
61